
100% Cotton Fabric:

220gsmWeight:

2XS - 2XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Length (Front) - cms
Length (Bacl) - cms
Sleeve - cms
Shoulder - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• Oversized unisex fit
• Dropped armholes for optimised decoration 
area
Unisex

• Curved droptail hem, straight front hem

• Taped back neck and side vents

• Ribbed neck & cuffs with cover stitch detail

• Garment washed

49.5
65
70
43
76

52.5
67
72
44
78

55.5
69
74
45
80

2XS XS S

TEAR-OUT LABEL

Country of Origin:

61091000

Commodity Code:

58.5
70
76
46
82

61.5
72
77
47
84

64.5
74
79

47.5
86

M L XL

67.5
76
81
48
88

2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

2XS XS S

38-40
96-101

42
107

44-46
112-117

M L XL

48
122

2XL

To Fit:

Single Jersey

SF514

DROP SHOULDER SLOGAN TOP

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours together, Re-
shape whilst damp, Do not tumble dry, Dry out of direct 
sunlight, Iron on reverse of decoration



SF514

DROP SHOULDER SLOGAN TOP

Black 34% Grey White 204C 

BLACK HEATHER GREY WHITE BRIGHT PINK

Pantone Guide:

White 

WHITE BLACK STIPE

2767C 

OXFORD NAVY WHITE STRIPE


