





Fabric: 100% Cotton

Single Jersey

Weight: 220gsm
Sizes: 2XS - 2XL

Carton: 36

Description: • Oversized unisex fit

• Dropped armholes for optimised decoration

area Unisex

• Curved droptail hem, straight front hem

• Taped back neck and side vents

• Ribbed neck & cuffs with cover stitch detail

• Garment washed

Care Instructions:













TEAR-OUT LABEL

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours together, Reshape whilst damp, Do not tumble dry, Dry out of direct sunlight, Iron on reverse of decoration

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:BANGLADESH 61091000

Garment Measurements:

	2XS	xs	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - cms	49.5	52.5	55.5	58.5	61.5	64.5	67.5
Length (Front) - cms	65	67	69	70	72	74	76
Length (Bacl) - cms	70	72	74	76	77	79	81
Sleeve - cms	43	44	45	46	47	47.5	48
Shoulder - cms	76	78	80	82	84	86	88

To Fit:

	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - ins	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122

SF514





Pantone Guide:

Black	34% Grey	White	204C	White	2767C
BLACK	HEATHER GREY	WHITE	BRIGHT PINK	WHITE BLACK STIPE	OXFORD NAVY WHITE STRIPE